
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samuel Pearson - (440790) - Rotherham Metro SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.69 353 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

39.04 293 H 08/07/12 Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

40.02 272 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

40.09 271 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

40.91 255 H 16/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

40.95 254 H 21/01/12 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

41.15 250 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

41.22 249 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

41.93 237 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

42.91 221 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

43.91 206 H 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

44.85 193 H 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

46.00 179  21/06/09 Thorne Tigers Open Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 3

46.04 179 H 17/01/09 Rotherham Metro A B Graded Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

46.09 178 H 24/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

48.73 151 H 18/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

50.62 134 H 21/01/07 Rotherham Metro A B Grade Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

50.84 132 H 19/01/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

51.85 125 H 13/05/07 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.69 353 H 26/04/14 Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

39.04 293 H 08/07/12 Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

40.95 254 H 21/01/12 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

41.15 250 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4
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41.15 250 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 4

41.22 249 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

40.02 272 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

40.09 271 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

40.91 255 H 16/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

43.91 206 H 20/03/10 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

42.91 221 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

41.93 237 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

46.00 179  21/06/09 Thorne Tigers Open Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 3

46.09 178 H 24/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

44.85 193 H 21/03/09 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

46.04 179 H 17/01/09 Rotherham Metro A B Graded Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

48.73 151 H 18/05/08 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

50.84 132 H 19/01/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

51.85 125 H 13/05/07 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

50.62 134 H 21/01/07 Rotherham Metro A B Grade Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
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